CITY OF LAS VEGAS 1700 NORTH GRAND AVE. LAS VEGAS, NM 87701

T 505.454.1401 F 505.425.7335 LASVEGASNM.GOV VISITLASVEGASNM.COM

TONITA GURULÉ-GIRÓN MAYOR

DAVID ULIBARRI COUNCILOR, WARD 1

VINCE HOWELL COUNCILOR, WARD 2

BARBARA PEREA-CASEY COUNCILOR, WARD 3

DAVID L. ROMERO COUNCILOR, WARD 4 AGENDA
HOUSING ADVISORY COMMITTEE
SPECIAL MEETING
CITY OF LAS VEGAS
CITY HALL COUNCIL CHAMBERS
1700 NORTH GRAND AVENUE
LAS VEGAS, NM 87701
DECEMBER 18, 2017 AT 10:00 to 11:00 AM

- I. CALL TO ORDER
- II. ROLL CALL
- III. APPROVAL OF AGENDA
- IV. REPAIR, CLOSING AND DEMOLITION OF DWELLINGS UNFIT FOR HUMAN HABITATION ORDINANCE DISCUSSION
- V. OTHER BUSINESS
- VI. NEXT MEETING January 31, 2017
- VII. ADJOURNMENT

ATTENTION PERSONS WITH DISABILITES: The meeting room and facilities are accessible to persons with mobility disabilities. If you plan to attend the meeting and will need an auxiliary aid or service, please contact the City Clerk's Office prior to the meeting so that arrangements may be made.

ATTENTION PERSONS ATTENDING HOUSING ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEETING: By entering the City Chambers, you consent to photography and audio recording.

NOTE: A final agenda will be posted 24 hours prior to the meeting. Copies of the Agenda may be obtained from Community Development Department, 1700 N. Grand Avenue, Las Vegas, N.M. 87701.